Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltd or ANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）
 ADD.:Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
 TEL.:086-25-84354852-8015   FAX.:086-25-83241791  Web.: www.sartfuse.com
Surface Mount Fuses
6125 Size >Inrush >S6125-M2 Series
File No.: JS-S6125-M2-00
Revision: L
Page: 1/ 6
•Inrush withstand capability

• Industrial equipment
• Telecom system
• LCD monitor and modules
• Medical equipment
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting Rating
(V)
Typical Cold
DCR* (mΩ)
Typical I2T**
(A2s)
S6125-M2-0.5A 0.5 250
UL/TUV/KC
35A 250V AC
50A 125V DC
260.0 0.285
S6125-M2-1.0A 1 250
UL/TUV/KC
50A 250V AC
50A 125V DC
119.0 1.54
S6125-M2-1.25A 1.25 250 84.0 2.42
S6125-M2-1.5A 1.5 250 76.0 3.03
S6125-M2-1.6A 1.6 250 70.0 3.99
S6125-M2-2.0A 2 250 55.0 4.86
S6125-M2-2.5A 2.5 250 38.0 7.58
S6125-M2-3.0A 3 250 27.0 10.62
S6125-M2-3.15A 3.15 250 24.0 12.40
S6125-M2-3.5A 3.5 250 22.0 16.17
S6125-M2-4.0A 4 250 20.0 20.00
S6125-M2-5.0A 5 250 13.0 27.50
*
 Measured at≤10% rated current and 25℃